



materialae ptr.instalati

I.D.: 66161875

Data publicarii	09.02.22	Coduri CPV	44100000-1 44163200-2
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ: 294,90 RON - 294,90 RON

Descriere: -cot zn 6/4ie=4buc x 15.96lei =63.84 -olandez zn 6/4ie=2buc x 28.57lei = 57.14 -niplu zn 6/4=4buc x 12.60lei = 50.40 -mufa zn 6/4=2buc x 7.14lei = 14.28 -racord ppr 50-6/4=2buc 54.62lei = 109.24
